E
Features
Roller Dial Index Drives offer
superior load capabilities mak-
ing them ideal for medium to
high torque applications. Other
features include:
◆ Oversized roller gear cam

8
*
Stiftbohrungen, vom Kunden zu fertigen
To be made by the customer
A faire par le client
*
ø140
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.60 461 0,030 FT108-8/4-F100-330-MS-60
3 300 msc.50 551 0,032 FT108-9/3-F100-300-MS-50
300 ms 485 0,032 FT108-8/2-F100-300-MS
4 270 msc.30 551 0,032 FT108-8/2-F100-270-MS-30
240 msc.30 573 0,032 FT108-8/2-F100-240-MS-30
270 ms 455 0,033 FT108-12/2-F075-270-MS
6 240 ms 463 0,033 FT108-12/2-F075-240-MS
180 msc.50 627 0,033 FT108-12/2-F075-180-MS-50
270 ms 536 0,032 FT108-8-F100-270-MS
8 180 ms 583 0,032 FT108-8-F100-180-MS
150 ms 593 0,032 FT108-8-F100-150-MS
270 ms 481 0,033 FT108-12-F075-270-MS
12 180 ms 531 0,033 FT108-12-F075-180-MS
120 ms 571 0,033 FT108-12-F075-120-MS
16
270 ms 710 0,032 FT108-8x2-F100-135/135-MS
180 ms 774 0,032 FT108-8x2-F100-90/90-MS
270 ms 631 0,033 FT108-12x2-F075-135/135-MS

*
*
20 150
255 255
160 160
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions,
please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie
die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.60 1462 0,240 FT160-10/5-F125-330-MS-60
3 300 msc.50 2104 0,263 FT160-9/3-F150-300-MS-50
300 ms 1902 0,260 FT160-8/2-F150-300-MS
4 270 msc.30 2351 0,260 FT160-8/2-F150-270-MS-30
240 msc.50 2707 0,260 FT160-8/2-F150-240-MS-50
270 ms 1699 0,255 FT160-12/2-F125-270-MS
6 240 msc.30 1937 0,255 FT160-12/2-F125-240-MS-30
180 msc.30 985 0,255 FT160-12/2-F100-180-MS-30
270 ms 2231 0,260 FT160-8-F150-270-MS
8 180 ms 2424 0,260 FT160-8-F150-180-MS
150 ms 2474 0,260 FT160-8-F150-150-MS
270 ms 1728 0,255 FT160-12-F125-270-MS
12 180 ms 1924 0,255 FT160-12-F125-180-MS
120 ms 2072 0,255 FT160-12-F125-120-MS
16
270 ms 2910 0,260 FT160-8x2-F150-135/135-MS
180 ms 2316 0,250 FT160-8x2-F125-90/90-MS
270 ms 2349 0,255 FT160-12x2-F125-135/135-MS

0
9
0
ø
*
OPTIONAL
EN OPTION
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 300 msc.30 1730 0,146 PT122-8/4-F175-300-MS-30
3 270 msc.30 2084 0,149 PT122-9/3-F175-270-MS-30
4
270 ms 3239 0,154 PT122-8/2-F200-270-MS
180 msc.50 4192 0,154 PT122-8/2-F200-180-MS-50
6
270 ms 1742 0,151 PT122-12/2-F150-270-MS
180 msc.30 2131 0,151 PT122-12/2-F150-180-MS-30
270 ms 3189 0,154 PT122-8-F200-270-MS
8 180 ms 3549 0,154 PT122-8-F200-180-MS
120 ms 3889 0,154 PT122-8-F200-120-MS
270 ms 1753 0,151 PT122-12-F150-270-MS
12
180 ms 1961 0,151 PT122-12-F150-180-MS
120 ms 2164 0,151 PT122-12-F150-120-MS
90 msc.30 2612 0,151 PT122-12-F150-90-MS-30
270 ms 4420 0,154 PT122-8x2-F200-135/135-MS
16 180 ms 4928 0,154 PT122-8x2-F200-90/90-MS
120 ms 3499 0,146 PT122-8x2-F175-60/60-MS
270 ms 2441 0,151 PT122-12x2-F150-135/135-MS

0
3
6
1
0
*
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée
de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 300 msc.50 3929 0,317 PT182-8/4-F200-300-MS-50
3 270 ms 3613 0,323 PT182-9/3-F200-270-MS
4
270 ms 4336 0,317 PT182-8/2-F200-270-MS
240 ms 4392 0,317 PT182-8/2-F200-240-MS
6
270 ms 2306 0,348 PT182-12/2-F150-270-MS
180 ms 2533 0,348 PT182-12/2-F150-180-MS
270 ms 4220 0,317 PT182-8-F200-270-MS
8 180 ms 4732 0,317 PT182-8-F200-180-MS
120 ms 5162 0,317 PT182-8-F200-120-MS
270 ms 3027 0,356 PT182-12-F175-270-MS
12 180 ms 3385 0,356 PT182-12-F175-180-MS
120 ms 3733 0,356 PT182-12-F175-120-MS
270 ms 5542 0,317 PT182-8x2-F200-135/135-MS
16 180 ms 6183 0,317 PT182-8x2-F200-90/90-MS
120 ms 6751 0,317 PT182-8x2-F200-60/60-MS
270 ms 4214 0,356 PT182-12x2-F175-135/135-MS

(4X)M12x20
(4X)ø12x20
(6X)M12x18
(2X)ø16*
130
25
130
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 300 msc.50 4148 0,716 PT242-10/5-F200-300-MS-50
3
300 msc.30 4739 0,736 PT242-12/4-F200-300-MS-30
270 msc.50 5264 0,736 PT242-12/4-F200-270-MS-50
4 270 ms 4794 0,736 PT242-12/3-F200-270-MS
270 ms 5508 0,736 PT242-12/2-F200-270-MS
6 180 msc.30 6578 0,736 PT242-12/2-F200-180-MS-30
120 msc.50 5176 0,714 PT242-12/2-F175-120-MS-50
270 ms 3775 0,740 PT242-16/2-F175-270-MS
8 180 msc.30 4648 0,740 PT242-16/2-F175-180-MS-30
120 msc.30 3656 0,725 PT242-16/2-F150-120-MS-30
270 ms 5379 0,736 PT242-12-F200-270-MS
12 180 ms 6015 0,736 PT242-12-F200-180-MS
120 ms 6664 0,736 PT242-12-F200-120-MS
270 ms 3823 0,740 PT242-16-F175-270-MS
16 180 ms 4280 0,740 PT242-16-F175-180-MS
120 ms 4732 0,740 PT242-16-F175-120-MS
270 ms 7439 0,736 PT242-12x2-F200-135/135-MS
24 180 ms 8277 0,736 PT242-12x2-F200-90/90-MS
120 ms 9048 0,736 PT242-12x2-F200-60/60-MS
270 ms 5350 0,740 PT242-16x2-F175-135/135-MS

0 h
6
ø
5
2
6
*
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
3 330 msc.30 7252 2,452 PT362-12/4-F200-330-MS-30
4
300 msc.30 11843 2,769 PT362-12/3-F250-300-MS-30
270 msc.50 12997 2,769 PT362-12/3-F250-270-MS-50
6
270 ms 12508 2,769 PT362-12/2-F250-270-MS
180 msc.50 16354 2,769 PT362-12/2-F250-180-MS-50
270 ms 8985 2,536 PT362-16/2-F200-270-MS
8 180 msc.30 10639 2,536 PT362-16/2-F200-180-MS-30
120 msc.50 8563 2,495 PT362-16/2-F175-120-MS-50
270 ms 12429 2,769 PT362-12-F250-270-MS
12 180 ms 13874 2,769 PT362-12-F250-180-MS
120 ms 15067 2,769 PT362-12-F250-120-MS
270 ms 8786 2,536 PT362-16-F200-270-MS
16 180 ms 9823 2,536 PT362-16-F200-180-MS
120 ms 10781 2,536 PT362-16-F200-120-MS
20
270 ms 18430 2,664 PT362-10x2-F250-135/135-MS
180 ms 19862 2,664 PT362-10x2-F250-90/90-MS
270 ms 16291 2,769 PT362-12x2-F250-135/135-MS

ø
7
3
7
ø700
ø375
*
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
3 300 msc.20 12434 15,945 PT482-12/4-F300-300 MSC.20
4 300 ms 13674 15,945 PT482-12/3-F300-300
6 270 ms 17133 16,623 PT482-12/2-F300-270
270 ms 21390 17,415 PT482-16/2-F300-270
8 180 ms 15412 16,962 PT482-16/2-F250-180
150 ms 15306 16,962 PT482-16/2-F250-150
270 ms 27672 17,301 PT482-12-F350-270
180 ms 28903 17,301 PT482-12-F350-180
12 150 ms 29281 17,301 PT482-12-F350-150
120 ms 29569 17,301 PT482-12-F350-120
90 ms 19384 16,623 PT482-12-F300-90
270 ms 22162 17,415 PT482-16-F300-270
180 ms 23289 17,415 PT482-16-F300-180
16 150 ms 23679 17,415 PT482-16-F300-150
120 ms 24043 17,415 PT482-16-F300-120
90 ms 17014 16,962 PT482-16-F250-90
270 ms 20401 17,528 PT482-24-F250-270
180 ms 14926 17,075 PT482-24-F200-180
24 150 ms 15183 17,075 PT482-24-F200-150
120 ms 15457 17,075 PT482-24-F200-120
90 ms 14929 17,075 PT482-24-F200-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.